most analysts, is not surprising given that 
The Gambia is a highly conservative religious 
society. 

The nationally representative survey, which 
was conducted between July and August 
2018, examined public perception of trust 
and corruption across all sectors in the 
country.

One thousand two hundred (1200) adults 
from across the seven regions of the country, 
in both urban and rural areas, took part in the 
survey. 

The study further showed that close to half of 
The Gambian population (46%) believes that 
corruption is reducing in the country under